TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

LABEL CHARGE 10.000 1.00 10.000 0.00 36.750

HANDLING CHARGES 47.000 1.00 47.000 0.00 172.725

GATE PASS CHARGES 20.000 1.00 20.000 0.00 73.500

377.00 0.00 1,385.48

Total Amount in USD: 377.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,385.48

USD Three Hundred And Seventy Seven Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five And Fourty Eight Fils Only